
First Congregational Church Preschool & 
Kindergarten 

  
 

Class Offerings ~ 2021-22 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

This is where you should be! 
 
 
 
 
 

First Congregational Church Preschool & Kindergaten 
225 S Interlachen Avenue 

Winter Park FL 32789-4411 
Preschool Office: 407-628-5427 

Facsimile: 407-647-5921 
Website: fccwp.org/preschool 

Email: Lowens@fccwp.org 



 A one-time registration fee 
of $150/student is due at the 
time of registration.   

 A one-time material 
fee/student is due at the time 
of registration (see below). 

 All checks should be made 
payable to FCCWP Preschool. 

 Registration fee waived for 
active members of First 
Congregational Church of 
Winter Park. 

 The first tuition payment 
(10% of the total annual tuition 
amount) for the 2021-22 
school year is due on May 15, 
2021. 
The purpose of our school is to 
meet an ongoing need in Winter 
Park and the surrounding 
communities for an early 
childhood education program of 
the highest quality.  At First 
Congregational Church Weekday 
Preschool & Kindergarten, we 
strongly believe that active play is 
the most natural way young 
children learn.  Our curriculum 
abounds with activities that 
encourage children to create, 
explore, invent, observe, listen, 
question, imagine, dance, sing, 
and more!  In addition, our 
learning experiences cultivate a 
firm foundation for academic 
endeavors, focusing on the unique 
development of each child's 
social, emotional, physical, and 
cognitive abilities. 

MATERIAL FEES 
Two-day class = $200/yr. 
Three-day class = $300/yr. 
Four-day class = $400/yr. 
Five-day class = $500/yr 

First Congregational Church Preschool & Kindergarten Class Offerings, Rates, Material Fees 2021-2022 
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Co-op (potty trained NOT REQUIRED) 

Two days / week (M,T or R, F) 
9:00 AM ~ 12:00 noon          $2,600 per year 
Three days / week (M-W or W-F)      
9:00 AM ~ 12:00 noon     $3,600 per year 

Young 3-year-olds (potty trained NOT REQUIRED) 

Three days / week (M-W)    
9:00 AM ~ 1:00 PM          $3,800 per year 
Four days / week (M-R)    
9:00 AM ~ 1:00 PM      $4,300 per year 
Five days / week (M-F) 
9:00 AM ~ 1:00 PM      $4,800 per year 

3-year-olds (potty trained REQUIRED)   

Three days / week (M-W) 
9:00 AM ~ 1:00 PM      $3,800 per year 
9:00 AM ~ 2:00 PM     $4,600 per year 
Four days / week (M-R) 
9:00 AM ~ 1:00 PM          $4,300 per year 
9:00 AM ~ 2:00 PM              $5,100 per year 
Five days / weeks (M-F)  
9:00 AM ~ 1:00 PM          $4,800 per year 
9:00 AM ~ 2:00 PM     $5,600 per year 

4-year-olds / Prek (M-F)  

9:00 AM ~ 1:00 PM      $4,800 per year 
9:00 AM ~ 2:00 PM     $5,600 per year 

Kindergarten (M-F)     

9:00 AM ~ 1:00 PM      $5,500 per year 
9:00 AM ~ 2:00 PM     $6,500 per year 
  
Registration and material fees are due for each 
student at the time of registration. 
All fees are nonrefundable and nontransferable. 
 



   
First Congregational Church Preschool & Kindergarten 

225 South Interlachen Avenue | Winter Park, Florida 32789 | 407-647-2416 | 407-647-5921 (FAX) 
 

Application for Admission  
2021-2022 

 
Student’s Name ______________________________________________________ 

              Last    First     
 

Student’s Current Age __________________  DOB __________________________ 
                                                                                           Month/Day/Year             
 
Address ____________________________________________________________ 

 
___________________________________________________________________ 
  City    State   Zip Code 

 
Parents’ Names ________________________________________________________ 

 
Email Address _____________________________@__________________________ 

 
Phone Number _(_____)________-_____________ 
 
 Each application must be accompanied by a one-time $150 

registration fee and one-time material fee per child. 
 Registration fee is waived for active members of First 

Congregational Church of Winter Park. 
 Please note that all fees are nonrefundable and nontransferable. 
 By signing this form you acknowledge this policy. 

 
Please see reverse and select one class for your child.   

Please know that careful consideration is given to the placement of each student.   
*** Final placement is at the Director’s discretion.***   



□ 2-day Co-op – 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon 
Choose one: 
o Mon/Tues 
o Thur/Fri 

□ 3-day Co-op – 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon 
Choose one: 
o Mon-Wed 
o Wed-Fri 

□ Young 3-year olds - 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Choose one: 
o Mon-Wed 
o Mon-Thur  
o Mon-Fri  

□ 3-day 3-year olds – Mon-Wed 
 Choose one: 
o 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
o 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

□ 4-day 3-year olds – Mon-Thur 
Choose one: 
o 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
o 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

□ 5-day 3-year olds – Mon-Fri 
Choose one: 
o 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
o 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

□ 5-day 4-year olds / Prek – Mon-Fri 
Choose one: 
o 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
o 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

□ Kindergarten – Mon-Fri 
Choose one: 
o 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
o 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

 
A donation to the Tom Calhoun Scholarship Fund is greatly appreciated! 

 
Registration Fee: $______        Material Fee: $______ 

 
Tom Calhoun Scholarship Fund: ___ $25   ___ $50    ___ $100    ___ other (amount: $______) 

    
Total Paid: $ ____________     cash or check made payable to FCCWP Preschool (ck. #______) 
 
Online payments accepted at:  
https://www.eservicepayments.com/cgi- 
bin/Vanco_ver3.vps?appver3=Fi1giPL8kwX_Oe1AO50jRn3ZO6baZoDYDZZU-
ScqxajHO3iVYxvvxhHjRfLOeq662EvVVAEjqawDomKT1pbouaMO7tFqWn5XxZIUYLez7k4= 

  
Or access through www.fccwp.org, then  click on the green DONATE NOW button. 
 
 
Or scan the QR Code  
and scroll to the Preschool section: 

 
 
 

Parent’s Signature______________________________  Date _____________ 
 

https://www.eservicepayments.com/cgi-%20bin/Vanco_ver3.vps?appver3=Fi1giPL8kwX_Oe1AO50jRn3ZO6baZoDYDZZU-ScqxajHO3iVYxvvxhHjRfLOeq662EvVVAEjqawDomKT1pbouaMO7tFqWn5XxZIUYLez7k4
https://www.eservicepayments.com/cgi-%20bin/Vanco_ver3.vps?appver3=Fi1giPL8kwX_Oe1AO50jRn3ZO6baZoDYDZZU-ScqxajHO3iVYxvvxhHjRfLOeq662EvVVAEjqawDomKT1pbouaMO7tFqWn5XxZIUYLez7k4
https://www.eservicepayments.com/cgi-%20bin/Vanco_ver3.vps?appver3=Fi1giPL8kwX_Oe1AO50jRn3ZO6baZoDYDZZU-ScqxajHO3iVYxvvxhHjRfLOeq662EvVVAEjqawDomKT1pbouaMO7tFqWn5XxZIUYLez7k4
http://www.fccwp.org/
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